EDUCATION BUDGET CONFERENCE COMMITTEE MEMBERS
Preference that you send to all of them
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Joseph Addabbo (addabbo@nysenate.gov); 
James Seward (seward@nysenate.gov); 
Edward Ra (rae@assembly.state.ny.us); 
Barbara Lifton (liftonb@assembly.state.ny.us); 
Catherine Nolan (nolanc@assembly.state.ny.us); 
Michael Ranzenhofer (ranz@nysenate.gov); 
Latoya Joyner (Joynerl@assembly.state.ny.us); 
Vivian Cook (cookv@assembly.state.ny.us); 
Simcha Felder (Felder@nysenate.gov); 
Patrick Gallivan (gallivan@nysenate.gov); 
Carl Marcellino (marcelli@nysenate.gov); 
John Brooks  brooks@nysenate.gov; 
Dean Murray (murrayd@assembly.state.ny.us); 
Didi Barrett  barrettd@nyassembly.gov; 
Jaime Williams williamsja@nyassembly.gov; 

